NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

OLOMBIANO

POLITECNICO GRAN

Leon Quintero Belkys Vanessa (beleonqu)

3

Si

33,274 $151,825,5 | $6,600,000 | $99,822,00 S0 $258,247,5
20 0 20

63,845 $139,431,6 | $2,000,000 | $191,535,0 S0 $332,966,6
00 00 00

89,187 $117,742,2 | $3,500,000 | $267,561,0 S0 $388,803,2
40 00 40

108,471 $§92,954,40 | $4,000,000 | $325,413,0 S0 $422,367,4
0 00 00

141,210 | $151,825,5 | $5,700,000 | $423,630,0 S0 $581,155,5
20 00 20

169,086 | $130,136,1 | $3,500,000 | $507,258,0 S0 $640,894,1
60 00 60

187,958 | $89,855,92 | $6,500,000 | $563,874,0 S0 $660,229,9
0 00 20

220,002 | $145,628,5 | $5,400,000 | $660,006,0 S0 $811,034,5
60 00 60

246,838 | $123,939,2 | $3,500,000 | $740,514,0 S0 $867,953,2
00 00 00

279,855 | $151,825,5 | $2,700,000 | $839,565,0 S0 $994,090,5
20 00 20

298,215 | $89,855,92 | $10,000,00 | $894,645,0 S0 $994,500,9
0 0 00 20

315,353 | $83,658,96 | $1,000,000 | $946,059,0 S0 $1,030,717

0 00 ,960

$7,982,961,520.00

$23,391.00




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

5.65%

5.87%

94.35%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$13,498,960.00

$41,727.00

$13,498,960.00

$25,500,000.00

$37,250.00

$984.29




